Rim Rock Farm

Event Name

Men's 5k

Rank Team

1 Liberty MO* 1:
2 St. Louis U, High 1:
3 Blue Springs MO 1:
4 Jenks OK 1:
5 Bishop Carroll HS 1:
6 Creighton Prep 1
7 KC Rockhurst 1
8 Baldwin HS 1:
9 Lee's Summit No 1:
10 Lincoln North Star 1
11 Maize HS 1:
12 Emporia HS 1.
13 SM East 13
14 Blue Valley North 1:
15 Des Moines Roos 1:
16 Oak Park HS 1
17 Lawrence HS 1:
18 Lawrence Free St 1:
19 Lee's Summit 1:
20 Branson HS 1:
21 Leavenworth HS 1:
22 Blue Valley West 1:
23 Hayden HS 1:

September 18th, 2004

Total Time Avg. Time

30:54.89
30:51.93
32:03.22
33:06.93
33:51.47
34:47.35
35:10.77
35:36.07
36:06.56

:137:03.56

37:16.72
38:08.65
38:15.93
38:32.44
39:54.39

:139:19.11

39:50.22
41:27.27
42:19.43
43:56.88
47:05.21
48:16.25
53:15.52

18:
18:
124.64
137.38
:146.29
:57.47
:02.15
:07.21
113,31
124.71
127.34
:37.73
:39.18
142.49
:58.88
151,82
:58.04
:17.45
:27.88
147.37
:25.04
:39.25
:39.10

10.98
10.38

Distance
5k

Total
33

65
114
150

195
218
241
261
315
327
349
366
369
398
410
422
510
513
563
644
654
729

..(

v

Gender W:,g,s 1
Men Vv
1 2 3 4
@ 3 7 10
1 4 5 8
6 S 12 16
14 15 20 30
17 18 29 31
13 37 44 48
33 34 43 52
23 27 28 78
19 47 60 67
24 64 66 79
36 41 77 80
42 45 49 104
51 71 73 84
32 58 62 107
38 40 70 117
63 83 86 88
61 72 75 92
99 101 102 103
74 89 106 113
97 98 119 124

118 127 129 134

115 123 128 143

137 142 149 150

110
133

90
122
105
131
125
136
145
151

* Liberty only ran 5 in the varsity race. Without the 6th & 7th varsity runners, their JV team score is 200!

138
147
141

152

7
126
26
81
69
100
57

130
91

114
135
96

140
144
139
148
146

153
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University of Kansas
Rim Rock Farm - Saturday 09/18/04

Event 2 Boys 5,000 Meter Run Gold JVv
BOYS' TEAM SCORES

Rank School Total 1 2 3 4 5 *6 x5 *8 *9
1 Liberty MO 33 2 3 7 10 11 46 126
Total time: 1:30:54.90
Average: 18:10.98
2 St. Louis Univ. High 39 1 4 §: = 8 21 25 26
Total time: 1:30:51.94
Average: 18:10.39
3 Blue Springs MO 65 6 9 12 16 22 50 81
Total time: 1:32:03.23
Average: 18:24.65
4 Jenks OK 114 14 15 20 30 35 39 69
Total time: 1:33:06.94
Average: 18:37.39 _
5 Bishop Carroll HS 150 17 18 29 3i 55 65 100
Total time: 1:33:51.48
Average: 18:46.30
6 Creighton Prep 195 13 37 44 43 53 54 57
Total time: 1:34:47.35
Average: 18:57.47
7 Rockhurst 218 33 34 43 52 56 59
Total time: 1:35:10.77
Average: 19:02.15
8 Baldwin HS 241 23 27 28 78 85 116 130
Total time: 1:35:36.08
Average: 19:07.22
9 Lee's Summit North 261 19 47 60 67 68 76 91
Total time: 1:36:06.56
Average: 19:13.31
10 Lincoln North Star 315 24 64 66 79 82 111
Total time: 1:37:03.57
Average: 19:24.71
11 Maize HS 327 36 41 77 80 93 108 114
Total time: 1:37:16.72
Average: 19:27.34
12 Emporia HS 349 42 45 49 104 109 112 135
Total time: 1:38:08.66 )
Average: 19:37.73
13 SM East 366 51 71 73 i 87 95 96
Total time: 1:38:15.93
Average: 19:39.19
14 Blue Valley North 369 32 58 62 107 110 121
Total time: 1:38:32.45
Average: 19:42.458

15 Des Moines Roosevelt, I 398 38 40 70 117 133
Total time: 1:39:54.40
Average: 19:58.88
16 Oak Park HS 410 63 83 86 88 90 94
Total time: 1:39:19.12
Average: 19:51.82
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Event 2 Boys 5,000 Meter Run Gold JV
BOYS' TEAM SCORES

17 Lawrence High 422 61 72 75 92 122 132 140
Total time: 1:39:50.22
Average: 19:58.04 '
18 Free State High School 510 99 101 102 103 105 120 144
Total time: 1:41:27.27
Average: 20:17.45

19 Lee's Summit High 513 74 89 106 113 131 138 139
Total time: 1:42:19.44
Average: 20:27.89
20 Branson HS 563 97 98 119 124 125 147 148
Total time: 1:43:56.88
Average: 20:47.38 .
21 Leavenworth HS 644 118 127 129 134 136 141 146

Total time: 1:47:05.21
Average: 21:25.04
22 Blue Valley West 654 115 123 128 143 145
Total time: 1:48:16.25
Average: 21:39.25
23 Hayden HS 729 137 142 149 150 151 152 153
Total time: 1:53:15.52
Average: 22:39.10
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Name Year
1 Dirnbeck, Matt 2005
2 Cline, Jared 2007
3 Weseloh, Greg 2006
4 Kelly, John 2005
5 Heagney, Pete 2007
6 Baker, Mike
7 Tait, Luke 2006
8 Banet, Nathan 2007
9 Westfall, Paul 2006
10 Baker, Jon 2006
11 Bailey, Charlie 2007
12 Schwartz, Bret
13 Riesberg, lJosh 2006
14 Dolan, Shawn 2007
15 James, Jared 2007
16 Hickman, Phillip
17 Dostert, Joe 2006
18 Maddox, Michael 2006
19 Brock, Tyler 2007
20 Andrews, Scott 2006
” 2006
22 “Binkley, Brian 2007
23 Karlan, Aaron 2008
24 Plummer, Ian 2006
25 Mulligan, Shane 2005
(26> Mann ick 2005
27 Kueffer, Caj 2007
28 Schiller, Dustin 2008
29 Vasquez, Markus 2007
30 Rehanek, Josh 2005
31 Isley, Aaron 2005
32 Maples, Drew
33 Dehaemers, Jason2005
34 Cowing, Nick 2007
35 Kiser, Jordan 2005
36 Graber, Kyle 2007
37 Happe, Nate 2007
38 Wedeking, Ben 2007
39 Allen, Eric 2005
40 Uhl, Kory 2005
41 Weis, Kyle 2007
42 Robinson, Mike 2008
43 Davis, Ernest 2006
44 McCann, Kevin 2005
45 Parks, Ryan 2007
46 Brewer, Ryan 2005
47 Ward, Nick 2005
48 Seminara, Nick 2005
49 Delmott, Asher 2008
50 Byrd, Tyler 2006
51 Stauffer, Quinn
52 Berry, Alex 2007

53 Faulconbridge, Geo2007

Team

St. Louis U. High
Liberty MO
Liberty MO

St. Louis U. High
St. Louis U. High
Blue Springs MO
Liberty MO

St. Louis U. High
Blue Springs MO
Liberty MO
Liberty MO

Blue Springs MO
Creighton Prep
Jenks OK

Jenks OK

Blue Springs MO
Bishop Carroll HS
Bishop Carroll HS
Lee's Summit N
Jenks OK

St. Louis U. High
Blue Springs MO
Baldwin HS
Lincoln North Star
St. Louis U. High
St. Louis U. High
Baldwin HS
Baldwin HS
Bishop Carroil HS
Jenks OK

Bishop Carroll HS
Blue Vailey North
KC Rockhurst

KC Rockhurst
Jenks OK

Maize HS
Creighton Prep
Des Moines Roos
Jenks OK

Des Moines Roos
Maize HS
Emporia HS

KC Rockhurst
Creighton Prep
Emporia HS
Liberty MO

Lee's Summit No
Creighton Prep
Emporia HS

Blue Springs MO
SM East

KC Rockhurst
Creighton Prep

OO C

Time

17:

17

35.85

:56.48
18:
18:
18:
18:
:13.58
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
:39.95
18:
18:
18:
18:
:42.34
18:
18:
18:
18:
:50.85
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:

00.07
10.34
11.73
12.51

17.53
18.36
19.51
25.24
26.21
27.40
27.91
28.17
29.40
32.57
34.52
34.75
36.20
36.47
36.74
37.56

40.30
40.53
40.96
41.56

43.44
45.36
46.78
47.47

51.22
52.01
53.28
54.06
58.57
59.00
59.49
00.09
00.65
01.74
02.41
08.21
09.07
09.93
11.93
13.44
13.77
14.21
15.00




54
55
56
57
58
59
60

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

73
74
75
76

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Franco, John
Rice, John
Dehaemers, Zach

2006
2007
2006

Spanheimer, Ryan 2006

Crabtree, Phillip
Tonnies, Bobby
Bradley, Cody
Zehr, Daniel
Lyon, Greg
Rittenour, Ian
Wilder, Cory
Kotrba, Rickey
Katt, Daniel
Forrester, Bo
Lord, Jordan
Cope, Dyian
Wieland, Tim
Sullivan, John
Avila, Andrew
Martens, Marshall
Schaeffer, Ryan
Grover, Andrew
Bushnell, Zac
Sullivan, Tyler
Thurlow, Michael
Thompson, Brett
Ast, Jordan
Camareno, Ben
Krause, Mike
Hansen, Will
Modrcin, Mark
Dick, Nate
Steffen, Patrick
Stanford, Ian
McKan, Austin
Keel, Tyler
Houston, Jason
Hood, Kurtis
Tessel, Zach
Wheatcroft, Griffin
Allen, Kris
Lynch, Jack
Reisz, Sam
Britton, Seth
Orle, Derek
McDonald, Karl
Leis, Matt
Stark, Graham
Eisenbarger, Adam
Desetti, Nathan
Witthaus, Chris
Heim, Sam
Scollon, James
Stretch, Cole

2006
2008
2006

2007
2006
2005
2007
2006
2008
2005
2005

2005

2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2005
2005
2007
2008

2007
2007

2008

2007
2008
2006
2006
2006

2007
2007
2006
2006

2006
2006
2007
2007
2005

Creighton Prep
Bishop Carroll HS
KC Rockhurst
Creighton Prep
Blue Valley North
KC Rockhurst
Lee's Summit No
Lawrence HS
Blue Valley North
Oak Park HS
Lincoln North Star
Bishop Carroll HS
Lincoln North Star
Lee's Summit No
Lee's Summit No
Jenks OK

Des Moines Roos
SM East
Lawrence HS

SM East

Lee's Summit
Lawrence HS
Lee's Summit No
Maize HS
Baldwin HS
Lincoln North Star
Maize HS

Blue Springs MO
Lincoln North Star
Oak Park HS

SM East

Baldwin HS

Oak Park HS

SM East

Oak Park HS
Lee's Summit
Oak Park HS
Lee's Summit No
Lawrence HS
Maize HS

Oak Park HS

SM East

SM East

Branson HS
Branson HS
Lawrence Free St
Bishop Carroll HS
SM East
Lawrence Free St
Lawrence Free St
Lawrence Free St
Emporia HS
Lawrence Free St
Lee's Summit
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:15.64
:16.66
:17.57
:18.23
:19.26
:19.77
:20.68
121,35
122,01
:23.65
124,22
:24.50
126.14
:30.68
:31.36
:32.01
:32.75
:33.25
:33.56
:34.48
:36.36
:37.29
:37.98
:38.31
:38.88
:41.18
:41.94
:42.85
:52.07
:52.35
:53.79
:57.09
:00.06
:00.64
:01.22
:01.56
:01.81
:02.21
:04.50
:04.96
:05.39
:06.18
:07.25
:08.98
:11.21
:11.47
:12.30
:14.53
:15.64
:16.36
:20.15
:21.18
:23.64
:27.23



108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

Staton, Thomas
Reimer, Brett
Dikin, Daniel
Hamburg, Danny
Kryzcki, Gus
Coburn, Adam
Lentz, Addison
Glazier, Shane
Liu, John

Minor, Paul
Talraas, Jake
McMillian, Ben
Longo, Nick
Bittlingmayer, Eric
Dunning, Hunter
Rahmeier, Caleb
Smith, Cam
Robertson, Thayne
Tran, Tommy
Weseloh, Jeff
Rielle, Jacob
Kinde, Bill

Beck, Warren
Schenewerk, Grant
Reed, Shawn
Reeves, Tim

Ali, Abdo

McGill, Mike
Acevedo, Sergio

Woodhurst, Andrew 2007
Cervantes, Anthony 2006

Packard, Thomas
Stoeffler, Bryan
Barnoskie, Marcus
Raugh, Bradley
Ward, TJ
Pittman, Trent
Ross, Weller
Johnson, Alex
Maloney, Sean
Lee, Brian

Akins, Sean
Marsh, Evan
Davis, Tyler
Broxterman, Nick
Eisenbarth, Bret
Piles, Riley
Gooden, JT

2008
2005

2007
2008

2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007

2006
2007
2006
2006
2005
2007
2007
2007
2007

2005
2008
2008
2005

2007
2008
2008
2005
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008

Blue Valley North
Maize HS
Emporia HS

Blue Valley North
Lincoln North Star
Emporia HS
Lee's Summit
Maize HS

Blue Valley West
Baldwin HS

Des Moines Roos
Leavenworth HS
Branson HS
Lawrence Free St
Blue Valley North
Lawrence HS
Blue Valley West
Branson HS
Branson HS
Liberty MO
Leavenworth HS
Blue Valley West
Leavenworth HS
Baldwin HS

Lee's Summit
Lawrence HS

Des Moines Roos
Leavenworth HS
Emporia HS
Leavenworth HS
Hayden HS

Lee's Summit
Lee's Summit
Lawrence HS
Leavenworth HS
Hayden HS

Blue Valley West
Lawrence Free St
Baldwin HS

Blue Valley West
Leavenworth HS
Branson HS
Branson HS
Hayden HS
Hayden HS
Hayden HS
Hayden HS
Hayden HS

6:35
6:36
6:36

6:37

6:37
6:38

6:38
6:39

6:39
6:42

6:42

6:42
6:43

6:45

6:47

6:49

6:50
6:52
6:52
6:53

6:53

6:53

6:53

6:55

6:56

6:57

6:57

6:57
6:58

6:59
6:59

7:01

7:01

7:02

7:04
7:08

7:11

7:11
7:15

7:15

7:16
7:19
7:20
7:22
7:27
7:28
7:51
7:52

20:
20:

20
20

20:
20:

20

20:

20

20:
20:
20:
20:

21
21
21

21:

21
21

21:
21:
21:

21

21;
21:

21

21:
21:

21
21
21

21
21

22

22:
22:
22:

22

22:
22:

22

23:
23:
24:

24

29.
31.
:33.
134,
35.
37.
:38.
41,
142,
49,
50.
52.
52.
:00.
:05.
:13.
14,
:20.
: 23
23.
25.
25.
:26.
30.
35.
:36.
37.
38.
41,
142
144,
21:

48

58

84
21
04
55
90
56
49
08
52
36
86
00
55
54
56
50
84
99
15
55
31
90
31
06
78
99
71
94
66

.63

84

.88
:51.
i53.
21:
22:

14
30

.07
10.
:20.
21.
31.
32.
:36.
46.
49,
:55.
10.
13.
26.
:28.

99
64
97
83
33
96
97
35
46
40
81
72
24

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153




